cvanvass KReport — lotatl voters — UImncial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER. ELECTION — November 08, 2016

\‘ Page 1 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM
otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Presidential Electors

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent a - 5 o
-— > bl ~ —
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout € ° £ & 2 % g c g S 35 £ ?é_ ©
Q = p=1 - -
Cast Cast Cast Cast £ c%8 E= o e & 22 S T2 82838 c5s
=8 5 s N % < ' © o 2 s L < T~ o 1 E I — '] ot
L0 X == S == c |58 £ = = s =+ o 5
= e |= ﬁm—-Jz'w—g_w—.Sg =< g ST 8
2EE| 22| 3:& 22| 2% 28| €3E
SEF 38 g = g3 < @5 og §3 & S
= S s O 3 =m =02 X Qo
T Qa nw O = S P4 <
0 622 622 685 90.80% 313 260 0 17 5 0 0
0 539 539 587 90.28% 255 199 9 36 13 0 o
0 493 493 505 97.62% 270 141 3 40 15 0 o]
0 542 542 600 90.33% 257 202 3 30 21 0 0
0 520 520 574 90.59% 270 176 4 29 14 0 0
0 598 598 703 85.06% 251 292 1 21 0 0
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 o
Sl 5 T b 5 ©

Con tinued




cvanvass KReport — lotatl voters — UImncial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER. ELECTION — November 08, 2016

\‘ Page 1 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM
otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Presidential Electors

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent a - 5 o
-— > bl ~ —
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout € ° £ & 2 % g c g S 35 £ ?é_ ©
Q = p=1 - -
Cast Cast Cast Cast £ c%8 E= o e & 22 S T2 82838 c5s
=8 5 s N % < ' © o 2 s L < T~ o 1 E I — '] ot
L0 X == S == c |58 £ = = s =+ o 5
= e |= ﬁm—-Jz'w—g_w—.Sg =< g ST 8
2EE| 22| 3:& 22| 2% 28| €3E
SEF 38 g = g3 < @5 og §3 & S
= S s O 3 =m =02 X Qo
T Qa nw O = S P4 <
0 622 622 685 90.80% 313 260 0 17 5 0 0
0 539 539 587 90.28% 255 199 9 36 13 0 o
0 493 493 505 97.62% 270 141 3 40 15 0 o]
0 542 542 600 90.33% 257 202 3 30 21 0 0
0 520 520 574 90.59% 270 176 4 29 14 0 0
0 598 598 703 85.06% 251 292 1 21 0 0
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 o
Sl 5 T b 5 ©

Con tinued




Lanvass report — jota! voters — ormicial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER. . ELECTION — November 08, 2016

Page 2 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM
otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Presidential Electors

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent - o " c o €
Ballots Baliots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout 0 > £ £ 5 W E te ~ 8 c o a7 0
S0 § =) 83 ©° e € O o= E s 25
Cast Cast Cast Cast o 8 = © W ®© 3 =8 0 o & % £ 5
T o> o - = 3 = 2 1] € o c Zz c e8¢ 8 ¢ o
L322 | 555 | B0 8Bz |a25B|2Ed =80
=L o= |—F S|« 651 sl e |T5S 8 uQq @
v =0 g E o2 cal 2xw T 0w S = 9
o = 2 > B e o 7 © EE _1 T X
m € o < © © Y 2
g o 5 2 = o> 2.0 ¥ 2 = o2z c
0 622 0 622 685 90.80% 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 1 0 1 0 1 o] 0
0 542 0 542 600 90.33% o 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 520 0 520 574 90.59% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 598 0 598 703 85.06% 0 0 o] 0 ] 0 0
-ovisional 0 o] o] 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 ; 0
e . o S T s - 5 ot 4 5

—— oy -

Con tinued



LAKE COUNTY, COLO

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

canvass report —

RADO — GENER..

jotal voters — ortricial

Page 3 of 38

"ELECTION — November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%

Presidential Electors

Precinct

Absentee
Ballots
Cast

Early
Baliots
Cast

Election
Ballots
Cast

Total
Ballots
Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Bradford Lyttle /

Hannah Walsh

Nonviolent

Joseph Allen

Maldonado /

c & =5 = pd

o=
¢ §S| £23| 8% ~ 2 —23
= = cg8 < 9
" <3539 S E® wcd g9 5 2<%
m,m\E,EO—.:“’N.=0;.E;=
Sl=85< LS8 E LEXE|=P g5 |=PGE
3 52 . =ch 88 s £ 35 2 2%
4 s 2 9 c 8= c 5@ g =z Z2 s 5
(= T C == c = © =0~

s 3 > © > M ©
= w = 2

Con tinued

-ovisional
stals

539
493
542
520

T

90.80%

597 90.28%
505 97.62%
600 90.33%
574 90.59%
85.06%

0 00.00%

" oooloocooo®

ooo|joooo©0o©o

o s W

soolrooo0@

6o olooooo©O
woolnvo w00

28

' aoolosr000©




canvass Keport — |o1a1 volers — ortricial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER: .. ELECTION — November 08, 2016

Page 4 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Presidential Electors

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent - -
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout 2 ;r"—;
Cast Cast Cast Cast 2% |l
R RE
e B ]
285 |F
E5s
a 3

85.06%
00.00%

585

0 90.80% 606
539 0 539 597 90.28% 517
493 0 493 505 97.62% 474
542 0 542 600 90.33% 515
0 520 574
0
0

-ovisional
stals

0
0
0
0
90.59% 0 502
0
0
)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
O

a3q4 0 3664



otal Number of Voters : 3,314 0f 3,6

sanvass Report —

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENE

64 = 90.45%

Page

50f38

|otal voters — Qrricial
R, ELECTION — Novembe

r 08, 2016

1112312016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

United States Senator

_

Precinct

Absentee
Ballots
Cast

Early
Ballots
Cast

Election
Ballots
Cast

Total
Ballots
Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

DEM
Michael Bennet

REP
Darryl Glenn

LIB

=
oW o]
s E z &
+ & X o
> o=
5= c

<

UNT
Bill Hammons
UNA
Dan Chapin
UNA
Paul Noel Fiorino
Con tinued

-ovisional
stals

539
493

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

598

90.80%

597 90.28%
505 97.62%
600 90.33%
574 90.59%
703 85.06%
0 00.00%

—

2 2 1
3 3 0
4 0 0
4 1 1
1 5 0
1 1 2
0 0 0
o 5 o



LAKE COUNTY, COLORAD

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 0f 3,664 = 90.45%

vanvass Report —

Page 6 of 38

|otal voters — OviTricial
0O — GENER. - ELECTION — November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 =0.00%

United States Senator

Precinct

Absentee
Ballots
Cast

Early
Ballots
Cast

Election
Baliots
Cast

Total
Ballots
Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Totals

-ovisional
stais?

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
g

s oolooooo

90.80%
597 90.28%
505 97.62%
600 90.33%
574 90.59%

00.00%

T - ag64 o

598
503
461
518

575




¥

canvass report — jotal voters — otricial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER, ELECTION — November 08, 2016

Page 7 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

=

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

Representative to the 115th United States Congress - District 3

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout 5 N =
2

Cast Cast Cast Cast E= g v
o " =z o % g
r a @ -2 o
B = E L

o S
3 S ©

0 90.80%
0 539 597 90.28% 192 277 498
0 493 493 505 97.62% 132 290 32 454
0 542 542 600 90.33% 306 40
0 520 574 90.59%
0
-ovisional o] 0
o 0 3125

Stals ‘

g S

RATAT .




sanvass Keport — jotal voter

s — oviriclal
N — November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

_

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER. ELECTIO
Page 8 of 38
otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%
State Board of Education Member - Congressional District 3

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent @

Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout < 2
Cast Cast Cast Cast < 23 »
il =EEX o |8
Y o uo‘l = O = 3
o c 9 =

g £

3 3

o

0
o
0
0
0
0
0
e

539
493

coolooooe

539
493
542
520

0

90.80%

597 90.28%
505 97.62%
600 90.33%
574 90.59%
703 85.06%
0 00.00%

a8

238
195
158

187

272

310
265
258 416
258 445

248




canvass report — jotal voters — grtricial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER. ELECTION — November 08, 2016
page 9 of 38 1112312016 09:28 AM

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast

DEM
Alice Madden
Heidi Ganahl

90.80%
539 539 90.28% 266 180
493 493 505 97.62% 260 141 401

542 600 90.33% 174 438
90.59%

-ovisional




v

canvass Report — jotal voilers — ortricial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER. ELECTION — November 08, 2016 ‘
Page 10 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

State Representative - District 61

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Baiiots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast

REP
Bob Schutt
DEM
Millie Hamner
Totals

0 0 622 685 90.80%
0 0 539 597 90.28% 177
0 0 493 505 97.62% 135
0 0 542 600 90.33%
0 0 520 574 90.59%
0 o 85.06% 250
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0
i 0 ST o A5 o pORIA 775

SR .



¢

sanvass Keport — {otai voters — oriciat

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER, ELECTION — November 08, 2016 ‘
Page 11 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM
otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

District Attorney - 5th Judicial District

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout c . '2
Cast Cast Cast Cast g 9—;, £ ®
= o a0 < % =
z3  |E€y |3 8
g : § =
@ @ S
w
0 0 90.80%
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 219 177
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 199 123 113 435
0 0 542 600 90.33% 217 163 109 489
0 0 520 574 90.59%
0 0 85.,06% 217 254
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0
s - 0 R AT S G — 1327“.. R SaGT T SeRE .

BT I




canvass Keport — jo1a: Yyoters — orticial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENERA. ZLECTION — November 08, 2016
Page 12 of 38

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%

County Commissioner - District 2

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast

REP
Sarah Mudge
Totals

0 0
0 539 0 539 597 90.28%
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 336 336
0 0 90.33% 350 350
0 0
0 0 85.06% 412 412
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 o]



jotal voters — urtricial
:LECTION — November 08, 2016

sanvass Keport —

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENERA ;
Page 13 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

County Commissioner - District 3

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout € -
Cast Cast Cast Cast 2 ° o
a © s = =
¥ °3 =
© [#9]
=
0 622 0 622 685 90.80% 310 278
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 270 230
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 198 264 482
0 0 542 600 90.33% 259 253 512
0 0 520 574 90.59%
0 0 703 85.06% 317 245
-ovisional 0 0 0 o] 00.00% 0 0
. 0 ] o ‘ 1611 " 4514 3125




LAKE COUNTY, COLORAD

otal Number of Voters - 3,314 0f 3,664 = 90.45%

canvass Keport —

O — GENERA

{otal voters — grricial

Page 14 of 38

ILECTION — November 08, 2016

14/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

1

William Hood
Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Bailots Baliots Bailots Ballots Voters Turnout

Cast Cast Cast Cast

YES

NO
Totals

-ovisional

sigiess T ——————

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
&

R AT

oo ojoooo®

. 3314

597
505
600
574

703

90.80%
90.28%
97.62%
90.33%
90.58%
85.06%
0 00.00%

328 151
265 138
238 110 348
262 126 388

288 144
9] 0
. 65D e T . : ‘



otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

Canvass Report —
LAKE COUNTY, COLORAD

0 — GENERA

Page 15 of 38

|otal voters — orricial
ZLECTION — November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%

Karen M. Ashby

Precinct

Absentee
Ballots
Cast

Early
Ballots
Cast

Election
Ballots
Cast

Total
Ballots
Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

YES

NO
Totals

-ovisional

0
0
0
o]
0
o]
0
0,

597
505
600
574

90.80%
90.28%
97.62%
90.33%
90.59%

315 155
265 133
243 97 340
263 123 386

00.00%

R e




otal Number of Voters

LAKE COUNTY, COLORAD

3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

Ganvass Report —

0 — GENERZA.

{otal voters — orncial

Page 16 of 38

ZLECTION — November 08, 2016

14/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%

Michael H. Berger

Precinct

Absentee
Baliots
Cast

Early
Ballots
Cast

Election
Ballots
Cast

Total
Ballots
Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent
Turnout

YES

NO
Totals

-ovisional

_—

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
G

R AT e

ooo|jopooo@

539
493
542
520

T

90.80%

597 90.28%
505 97.62%
600 90.33%
574 90.59%

00.00%

261 130
238 103 341
246 131 377




otal Number of Voters : 3,314 0f 3,664 = 90.45%

Canvass Report —
LAKE COUNTY, COLORAD

0 — GENERA

Page 17 of 38

{otal voters — OUfTricial
ZLECTION — November 08, 2016

14/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Steven L. Bernard

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast 0
®» 0
o] [
53] -+
z
> P
622 622 685 90.80% 304 159 463
539 539 597 90.28% 235 154 389
493 483 505 97.62% 208 130 338
542 600 90.33% 232 143 375

-ovisional
S e

‘OOOOOOOO

e ERTA s

_coojoooo0©

520

Sa T

90.59%
85.06%

00.00%

R




otal Number of Voters

3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

Lanvass report — [otal VO

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER/ ZLECTION —

Page 18 of 38

ters — OUiITICIal
November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of

7 =0.00%

Stephanie E. Dunn

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Batlots Ballots Baillots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast »
i 2 =
> e
0 622 0 622 685 90.80% 319 140 459
0 538 0 539 597 90.28% 263 125 388
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 242 g7 338
o] 542 0 542 600 90.33% 261 17 378
o] 520 0 520 574 90.59% 257 105 362
0 598 0 598 703 85.06% 288 130 418
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 o]
<. 5 5 N e -




LAKE COUNTY, COLORA

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

Ganvass Report — lotal vort
DO — GENER/ ZLECTION —

Page 19 of 38

ers — Oirricial
November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%

David Furman

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Baillots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast ® @
w ) 8
> z o
0 622 0 622 685 90.80% 323 140 463
o] 539 0 539 597 90.28% 249 141 390
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 229 106 335
0 542 0 542 600 90.33% 243 131 374
0 520 0 520 574 90.59% 244 118 362
0 598 0 598 703 85.06% 291 123 414
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0
o o D S s

AT

e e




otal Number of Voters

13,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

Canvass Keport — lo1a
LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENER/

page 20 of 38

| voters — uiricial
ZLECTION — November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Robert D. Hawthorne

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast ®
i g 2
}_
o] 622 o] 622 685 90.80% 306 152 458
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 260 127 387
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 233 101 334
o] 542 o] 542 600 90.33% 244 128 372
0 520 0 520 574 90.59% 252 107 359
0 598 0 598 703 85.06% 291 125 416
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0
0 0 :

SaE S

o AT

T

1586

Sy




otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

canvass Keport — lotal
LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENERZ.

¢

Page 21 of 38

voters — OiIricial
ZLECTION — November 08, 2016

41/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Jerry N. Jones

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast o P
] o 8
> z °
0 622 0 622 685 90.80% 278 180 458
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 235 152 387
] 493 0 493 505 97.62% 203 130 333
0 542 0 542 600 90.33% 224 145 369
0 520 0 520 574 90.59% 223 136 359
0 588 0 598 703 85.06% 242 171 413
-ovisional 0 0 o] 0 o] 00.00% 0 0 0
0 0

i i

are

A

1405 o

T




sanvass Report — jotal voters — orriclal

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENERA LECTION — November 08, 2016

Page 22 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM
otal Number of Voters © 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 =0.00%

Anthony J. Navarro

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Baiiots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast ” @
w 9 g
> z 2
0 622 0 622 685 90.80% 294 167 461
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 261 126 387
o] 493 0 493 505 97.62% 224 115 339
0 542 0 542 600 90.33% 244 129 373
0 520 0 520 574 90.59% 241 119 360
0 598 o] 598 703 85.06% 264 150 414
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0
b g o DY T R — T s

sHiE i o Se6d T _—




Lanvass report — {otat volers — ortncial

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENERA LECTION — November 08, 2016

Page 23 of 38 11/23/2016 09:28 AM

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7 = 0.00%

Gilbert M. Roman

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Baliots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast

YES
NO
Totals

0 0
0 538 0 539 597 90.28%
o 493 0 493 505 97.62% 224 111 335
o] 542 0 542 600 90.33% 257 118 375
0 0 574 90.59%
0 0 85.06% 279 136 415
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0

3314




canvass Keport — jotai v

oters — uiriciai

LAKE COUNTY, COLORADO — GENERA. ILECTION — November 08, 2016
Page 24 of 38 14/23/2016 09:28 AM
otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45% Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%
Diana Terry
Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast »
a 2 E:
> °
o 622 0 622 685 90.80% 305 154 459
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 247 142 389
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 227 104 331
0 542 0 542 600 90.33% 245 1314 376
0 520 0 520 574 90.59% 245 113 358
0 598 0 588 703 85.06% 267 151 418
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 e
: e e e P

stals

A

T

1636




otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

canvass Report —
LAKE COUNTY, COLORAD

O — GENERA.

Page 25 of 38

|otal voters — OUrTicial
ILECTION — November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%

Paul R. Dunkelman

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast " ®
w Q 8
> = S
0 622 0 622 685 90.80% 324 145 468
0 539 0 539 597 90.28% 262 137 399
0 493 0 493 505 97.62% 241 107 348
0 542 0 542 600 90.33% 267 113 380
0 520 0 520 574 90.59% 275 102 377
0 598 0 598 703 85.06% 299 126 425
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0
. 7 -5 o

stals e

T e




canvass Keport —

LAKE COUNTY, COLORAD

otal Number of Voters : 3,314 of 3,664 = 90.45%

O — GENERA.

Page 26 of 38

|otal voters — uftricial
ILECTION — November 08, 2016

11/23/2016 09:28 AM
Precincts Reporting 0 of 7= 0.00%

Wayne Patton

Precinct Absentee Early Election Total Registered Percent
Ballots Ballots Ballots Baliots Voters Turnout
Cast Cast Cast Cast " ®
u Q 8
> z o
0 o] 622 685 90.80% 373 150 523
0 0 539 597 90.28% 321 124 445
0 0 493 505 97.62% 300 87 387
0 0 542 600 90.33% 310 115 425
0 0 520 574 90.59%
0 0 85.06%
-ovisional 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0
i g S514 7 AR e T —_— 575 T

stals .

AR



